
School Calendar 2023-2024 
St. Michael Catholic School 

 
Thursday, August 10 Meet the Teacher-PRESCHOOL ONLY 
Monday, August 14 Meet the Teacher- MAIN CAMPUS (Kdg-8)  
Wednesday, August 16 First Day of School- Pre-School-8th Grade 
Monday, September 4 Labor Day/No School 
Friday, September 29 Last Day for Summer Dress Code 
Monday, October 2 Picture Day- Both Campuses 
Thursday, October 12 End of Quarter 
Friday, October 13 No School 
Wednesday, October 25 Parent Teacher Conferences/Report Cards/ 

No School 
Thursday, October 26 Parent Teacher Conferences/Report Cards/ 

No School 
Friday, October 27 No School 
Monday, November 20 Teacher Day/ No School 
Tuesday, November 21-24 Thanksgiving Break/No School 
Monday, November 27 Classes Resume 
Wednesday, December 20-January 2 Christmas Break/ No School 
Wednesday, January 3 Classes Resume 
Friday, January 5 End of Quarter 
Monday, January 15 MLK Day/ No School 
Monday, January 29- February 2 Catholic Schools Week 
Friday, February 16 Teacher Day/ No School 
Monday, February 19 President’s Day/No School 
Friday, March 8 No School 
Monday, March 11 No School 
Friday, March 15 End of Quarter 
Thursday, March 28- April 5 Holy Thursday/No School/ Easter Vacation 
Monday, April 8 Classes Resume 
Monday, May 1 Summer Dress Code Begins 
Thursday, May 23 8th Grade Graduation/Clap out 11:00 AM 

Graduation at 7:00 PM 
Friday, May 24 Last Day of School 

Revised 3/2/23 


